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ConditionsConditionsConditionsConditions

Test: EMI

Model Name: TUHS10F□□

○  Photographs of Test Set-Up

LINE CONDUCTION RADIATED EMISSION

○  Test circuit 
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Fig.1  Testing circuitry

F1:　  SLT250V2A  (Nippon Seisen) 2A
R1:　  2K100JA  (TAMURA THERMAL DEVICE) 10Ω
SK1:  S10K385E2K1　(TDK EPCOS)

+
C1 47μF

R1

F1
AC1

AC2

+VOUT

-VOUT

-BC

Load
AC
INPUT

+BC

2A TUHS10FTUHS10FTUHS10FTUHS10FZ SK1

参考資料


